
2024 SMYRNA CITIZENS ACADEMY SCHEDULE 
 

Date Session Location 

Tuesday, March 5 City Council and Administration Council Chambers – City Hall 
2800 King Street 

Tuesday, March 12 NO SESSION  

Tuesday, March 19 Finance, Human Resources, 
Community Relations 

HR Training Room – City Hall 
2800 King Street 

Tuesday, March 26 Public Works, Engineering, Water 
Distribution 

Public Works Complex 
2190 Atlanta Rd 

Tuesday, April 2 NO SESSION – CCSD Spring Break  

Tuesday, April 9 Community Development, Economic 
Development, IT 

Brawner Hall 
3180 Atlanta Rd 

Tuesday, April 16 Smyrna Library & Museum 
Smyrna Library 
100 Village Green Circle 

Tuesday, April 23 Parks and Recreation Magnolia Room - Community Center 
200 Village Green Circle 

Tuesday, April 30 Environmental Services/KSB Recycling Center/HR Training Room  
3475 Lake Dr/2800 King Street 

Tuesday, May 7 Police Department 
Smyrna Police Department 
2646 Atlanta Rd 
 

Tuesday, May 14 Fire Department 
Smyrna Fire Department 
2620 Atlanta Rd 

Monday, May 20 

Graduation Reception – 6:00 pm 
 
Graduation at the City Council 
Meeting - 7:00 pm 

HR Training Room – City Hall 
2800 King Street 
 
Council Chambers – City Hall 
2800 King Street 

 

All sessions will run from 6:00pm to 8:30pm at the assigned location. 
 


